



13th August, 2020

To,
The Manager - Listing Department
The BSE Limited
PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001.

Reference: - Skyline Millars Limited BSE Code - 505650

Dear Sir(s),

Sub:- Newspaper advertisement for Financial Result.

Pursuant to provisions of Regulation 47(4) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, enclosed please find herewith copies of newspaper advertisement in respect of Un-Audited Financial Result for the first quarter ended 30th June, 2020, published in the following Newspapers:

1. Business Standard, on 13th August, 2020 and
2. Tarun Bharat, on 13th August, 2020.

We request you to kindly take the same on record.

Yours truly,

For Skyline Millars Limited

Maulik Dave
Whole-time Director
DIN:01448536
Encl.: as above



Cholamandalam Financial Holdings Limited (Formerly known as TI Financial Holdings Limited)						
Regd. Office: 'Dare House', No.234, N.S.C. Bose Road, Chennai - 600 001. Tel: 044-4217770-5; Fax: 044-42110404; Email: investorservices@chfl.murugappa.com; Website: www.cholamfi.com CIN: L65100TN1949PLC002905						
EXTRACT OF THE DETAILED FORMAT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2020						
Sl. No	Particulars	Standalone				
		Three months ended			Year ended	
		30.06.2020 Un-audited	31.03.2020 Audited	30.06.2019 Un-audited	31.03.2020 Audited	
1	2	3	4			
1.	Total income from operations	2.52	28.64	4.06	90.88	
2.	Net Profit for the period before Tax	(3.36)	26.16	3.61	86.93	
3.	Net Profit for the period after Tax	(3.36)	25.36	2.56	83.33	
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	(2.85)	25.10	2.45	82.72	
5.	Equity Share Capital	18.77	18.77	18.77	18.77	
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)				1,099.52	
7.	Earnings per Share of ₹1/- each - not annualised (₹)					
	a) Basic	(0.18)	1.35	0.14	4.44	
	b) Diluted	(0.18)	1.35	0.14	4.44	
Consolidated						
Sl. No	Particulars	Three months ended			Year ended	
		30.06.2020 Un-audited	31.03.2020 Audited	30.06.2019 Un-audited	31.03.2020 Audited	
		1	2	3	4	
1.	Total income from operations	3,233.65	3,286.82	3,122.53	13,134.70	
2.	Net Profit for the period before Tax	794.25	115.30	509.78	1,806.89	
3.	Net Profit for the period after Tax	589.46	79.57	330.02	1,165.05	
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	608.33	24.41	320.27	1,094.44	
5.	Equity Share Capital	18.77	18.77	18.77	18.77	
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)				4,571.81	
7.	Earnings per Share of ₹1/- each - not annualised (₹)					
	a) Basic	15.39	2.13	8.10	29.35	
	b) Diluted	15.39	2.13	8.10	29.34	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2020 is available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.cholamfi.com.

For Cholamandalam Financial Holdings Limited
M M Murugappan
Chairman

Place : Chennai
Date : August 12, 2020
visit us at www.cholamfi.com

PUBLIC NOTICE

TAKE NOTICE that under the instructions of my client, I am investigating the ownership right title and interest of (1) SHRI BHARAT P. RAJGOR in the proportion of 66.67%, (2) SMT. PARVATIBEN P. RAJGOR in the proportion of 16.67% & (3) SHRI BAKUL P. RAJGOR in the proportion of 16.66% in respect of the Property more particularly described in the SCHEDULE written hereunder. The said Property, originally, came to be jointly owned by SHRI BHARAT P. RAJGOR & SHRI PRAVIN P. RAJGOR. The said SHRI PRAVIN P. RAJGOR expired on 18.4.2015 as per the Death Certificate issued by the Department of Health & Family Welfare, Government of Gujarat on 22.4.2015, leaving behind him SMT. PARVATIBEN P. RAJGOR as his wife / widow, SHRI BHARAT P. RAJGOR as his son and SHRI BAKUL P. RAJGOR as his son, as the only surviving heirs and / or legal representatives in the proportion of 1/3rd share right title interest each in respect of SHRI PRAVIN P. RAJGOR 50% right title interest in respect of Flat No. C/41 in Mini Nagar CHS Limited. Any persons having any claim/s or right title or interest in respect of said Property should send their claim/s and / or objections in writing to the undersigned with documentary evidence in support thereof (and not otherwise) within 10 days of publication of this Notice, failing which, claims, if any, shall be deemed to have been waived and not binding on my client.

SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY ABOVE REFERRED TO:

Flat No. C/41 admeasuring 470 square feet built up area on the 4th floor of the building known as MINI NAGAR CHS LIMITED, having its address at S.N. Dube Road, Rawalpada, Dahisar East, Mumbai 400 068 in the Registration District of Mumbai City and Sub-District of Mumbai Suburban.

Sd/-
DINESH MALEKAR
Advocate
B/501, Shree Ameya CHS Ltd.
Chogle Nagar, Savarpada
Borival East, Mumbai 400 066
Cell No.: 98692 64056
Email: dineshmalekar@yahoo.com

Sd/-
MRS. NEHAL BHARAT GALA

NCC Limited

CIN : L72200TG1990PLC011146

Reg. Office: NCC House, Madhapur, Hyderabad 500 081.

Tel: 040 2326 8888 Fax: 040 2312 5555. Email: ncc.ho@ncccltd.in



NCC
www.ncclimited.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2020

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30.06.20	30.06.19	31.03.20	30.06.20	30.06.19	31.03.20
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income	1211.41	2212.70	8370.07	1328.71	2371.51	9014.05
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(11.08)	122.06	486.03	(11.90)	115.85	447.16
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items), after Share of (Loss) of Associates	(11.08)	122.06	453.36	(11.97)	113.65	386.91
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items, after Share of (Loss) of Associates	16.93	81.32	382.04	17.01	72.27	314.11
Attributable to:						
Shareholders of the Company				15.68	74.70	336.53
Non-Controlling interests				1.33	(2.43)	(22.42)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	15.69	80.43	375.11	15.83	71.30	312.85
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 2/- per share)	121.97	120.13	121.97	121.97	120.13	121.97
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			4983.66			4784.48
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) - Basic and Diluted	0.28	1.35	6.34	0.26	1.24	5.59

Notes: 1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on August 12, 2020. (2) The Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2020. (3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.ncclimited.com) and on the websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com). (4) The lock down imposed to contain the spread of COVID-19 impacted significantly the Group's operations and financial results for the quarter under review. The Group has been taking special measures required for containing the spread of COVID-19 and the operations have resumed gradually during the quarter. However, the limited availability of work force and disruptions in supplies continue to impact the progress. The results for the quarter are therefore not comparable with those for the previous quarter. The Group has taken necessary measures to control the costs and also to maintain the liquidity to ensure progress in the projects wherever possible. The extent to which the COVID-19 pandemic will impact the Group's results will depend on future developments. The Group continues to monitor the economic effects of the pandemic while taking steps to improve its operations. (5) Current tax for the quarter ended June 30, 2020 is after accounting of tax credit of ₹ 32.03 crores on receipt of intimation for Assessment year 2018-19 from department.

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 12.08.2020By Order of the Board
For NCC LimitedA.A.V. RANGA RAJU
Managing DirectorHO: Star House, C-5, G-Block, 3rd floor, Bandra Kuria Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051.
Email: Headoffice.AR@bankofindia.co.in
222 66684583, 022 66685617

CORRIGENDUM

In continuation to our notice dated 29.07.2020 inviting Expression of Interest for Sale of the proposed NPAs, where by the last day for submission of Bid Offer Letter and as well as E Bidding is on 13.08.2020 and 14.08.2020 respectively. Now due to unavoidable circumstances the last day for submitting Bid Offer Letter as well as E Bidding is extended upto 23.08.2020 and 24.08.2020 respectively. The terms and conditions remain the same as per our Sale Notice dated 29.07.2020.

Dated: 13.08.2020
Place: Mumbai

ASIAN FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED
Regd. Off: 3rd Floor, Kantol Nilwas, Modi Street, Fort, Mumbai-400 001.
Admin Off: 7 Thakkers, Near Nehru Garden, Nashik- 422 001.
CIN: L20999MH1989PLC013919
Telephone Nos. 022 32454225
E-mail: info@asianfoodproduct.in Website: www.asianfoodproduct.in

RESCHEDULED OF BOARD MEETING

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulation 29 (1) (a) of the 'Securities And Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015', that the meeting of Board of Directors of the company will be held on Thursday, August 20, 2020 instead of on Thursday, August 13th, 2020 at administrative office due to pandemic situation of COVID 19 to inter alia consider and take on record Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2020. The trading window will remain closed for all insiders of the company from 19/08/2020 to 24/08/2020 and would re-open on 25/08/2020.

The information is also available on the website of the Company at www.asianfoodproduct.in and on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com

By order of the Board
For ASIAN FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED
sd/-
(CHETAN G.BATAVIA)
Chairman

Nashik
11/08/2020

HINDUSTAN ZINC LIMITED
Regd Office : Yashad Bhawan, UDA PUR-313 004 (Raj.), Ph: 0294-660400-02
CIN: L2724RJ1968PLC001200, Website: www.hzindia.com

NOTICE OF 54TH ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING, BOOK CLOSURE AND REMOTE E-VOTING INFORMATION TO MEMBERS

1. The Fifty-fourth Annual General Meeting ("AGM") of the Company will be held through Video Conferencing ("VC") / Other Audio-Visual Means ("OAVM") on Thursday, September 03, 2020 at 12:00 Noon IST, in compliance with all the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and the Rules made thereunder and the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, read with General Circular No. 14/2020 dated April 08, 2020, General Circular No. 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020 and General Circular No. 20/2020 dated May 5, 2020, and other applicable circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") and SEBI (collectively referred to as "relevant circulars"), to transact the business set out in the Notice calling the AGM. Members will be able to attend the AGM through VC / OAVM or view the live webcast at <https://www.evoting.nsl.com>. Members participating through the VC / OAVM facility shall be reckoned for the purpose of quorum under Section 103 of the Companies Act, 2013.

2. In compliance with the relevant circulars, the Notice of the AGM and the standalone financial statements for the financial year 2019-20, along with Board's Report, Auditors' Report and other documents required to be attached thereto, will be sent to all the Members of the Company whose email addresses are registered with the Company / Depository Participant(s). The aforesaid documents will also be available on the Company's website at www.hzindia.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges, i.e., BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com, respectively, and on the website of Company's Registrar and Transfer Agent, KFin Technologies Private Limited ("KFinTech"), at <https://evoting.karvy.com> and NSDL.

3. Manner of registering / updating email addresses:
(a) In case shares are held in physical mode please provide Folio No., Name of shareholder, scanned copy of the share certificate (front and back), PAN (self-attested scanned copy of PAN card), AADHAR (self-attested scanned copy of Aadhar Card) by email to Shalindra.Panwar@vodafone.co.in
(b) Members holding shares in dematerialised mode, who have not registered / updated their email addresses with their Depository Participants, are requested to register / update their email addresses with the Depository Participants with whom they maintain their demat accounts.

4. Manner of casting vote(s) through e-voting:
(a) Members will have an opportunity to cast their vote(s) on the business as set out in the Notice of the AGM through electronic voting system ("e-voting").
(b) The manner of voting remotely ("remote e-voting") by members holding shares in dematerialised mode, physical mode and for members who have not registered their email addresses has been provided in the Notice of the AGM. The details will also be available on the website of the Company at www.hzindia.com and on the website of NSDL, <https://www.evoting.nsl.com>.
(c) The facility for voting through electronic voting system will also be made available at the AGM and Members attending the AGM who have not cast their vote(s) by remote e-voting will be able to vote at the AGM.
(d) The login credentials for casting votes through e-voting shall be made available to the members through email. Members who do not receive email or whose email addresses are not registered with the Company/Depository Participant(s), may generate login credentials by following instructions given in the Notice of AGM.
(e) The same login credentials may also be used for attending the AGM through VC / OAVM.

5. Member are requested to carefully read all the Notes set out in the Notice of the AGM and in particular, instructions for joining the AGM, manner of casting vote through remote e-voting or voting during the AGM.
6. Member are further informed that the remote e-voting period shall start from 10.00 A.M. (IST) on Monday, August 31, 2020 to 5.00 P.M. (IST) on Wednesday, September 02, 2020 (both days inclusive).
7. A person, whose name is recorded in the Register of Members or in the Register of Beneficial Owners (in case of electronic shareholding) maintained by the Depositories as on the cut-off date i.e. August 27, 2020, only shall be entitled to vote.

For Hindustan Zinc Limited
Rajendra Pandav
Company Secretary

Place: Udaipur
Date: August 12, 2020

SKYLINE MILLARS LIMITED

CIN: L63020MH1919PLC000640

Regd. Office: 4th Floor, Churchgate Road, 32 - 34, Veer Nariman Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. www.skylinemillarsltd.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2020

PARTICULARS	(Rupees in Lakhs)			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30/06/2020 (Unaudited)	31/03/2020 (Unaudited)	30/06/2019 (Unaudited)	31/03/2020 (Audited)
Income				
(a) Revenue from Operations	0.17	17.32	179.02	379.78
(b) Other Income	8.61	25.96	0.50	36.24
1. Total Income	8.78	43.28	179.52	416.02
Expenses				
(a) Cost of materials consumed	-	-	-	5.38
(b) Purchases of stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-
(c) Changes in Inventories of Finished Goods, Work-in-Progress & Stock-in-Trade	-	15.23	10.83	45.54
(d) Cost of Construction	-	(0.00)	-	(0.00)
(e) Employee benefits expense	7.03	8.42	10.38	38.67
(f) Finance Cost	0.05	0.03	-	0.03
(h) Depreciation and amortisation expense	3.32	3.36	3.46	13.48
(i) Other expenses	7.82	43.42	60.61	205.43
2. Total Expenses	18.22	70.46	85.28	308.53
3. Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items and tax (1-2)	(9.44)	(27.18)	94.24	107.49
4. Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-
5. Profit / (Loss) before tax (3-4)	(9.44)	(27.18)	94.24	107.49
Tax Expense				
a) Current Tax	-	-	-	-
b) (Excess)/Short Tax Provision of earlier years	-	(0.00)	-	(0.11)
c) Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-
6. Total Tax Expenses	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.11)	(0.11)
7. Profit / (Loss) for the period from continuing operations (5-6)	(9.44)	(27.18)	94.24	107.60
8. Loss from discontinuing operations	(0.68)	(1.85)	(0.96)	(12.79)
9. Tax expenses of discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-
10. Loss from discontinuing operations (8-9)	(0.68)	(1.85)	(0.96)	(12.79)
11. Profit / (Loss) for the period (7+10)	(10.12)	(29.03)	93.28	94.81
Other Comprehensive Income (Net on Tax)				
A. Items that will not be reclassified to Profit & Loss	0.05	(0.19)	(0.12)	(0.93)
12. Total other Comprehensive Income	0.05	(0.19)	(0.12)	(0.93)
13. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (11+12)	(10.07)	(29.22)	93.16	93.88
14. Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Re 1/- each)	402.24	402.24	402.24	402.24
15. Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet date of the previous accounting year				2045.07
16. Earnings per Share EPS				
(a) Earning per share Basic & Diluted (In Rs) (For continuing operations) (not annualised)	(0.02)	(0.07)	0.23	0.27
(b) Earning per share Basic & Diluted (In Rs) (For discontinuing operations) (Not annualised)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.03)
(c) Earning per share Basic & Diluted (In Rs) (For total operations) (Not annualised)	(0.03)	(0.07)	0.23	0.24

Notes:

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on Aug 12, 2020. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the results for quarter ended 30th June 2020.
2. The above results have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2019.
3. The Company has considered possible impact of known events arising from COVID 19 pandemic on the carrying amount of assets in the preparation of financial statements. However, the impact assessment of COVID 19 is a continuing process given the uncertainties associated with its nature and duration. The company will continue to monitor any material changes to future economic conditions. The Company has considered the internal and external source of information including economic forecasts and industry reports up to the date of approval of the financial statements. In determining the impact on various elements of its financial statements, the Company has used the principles of prudence in applying judgements, estimates and assumptions including sensitivity analysis and base on the current estimates, the company does not have any impact due to covid-19 outbreak. The eventual outcome of impact of the global health pandemic may be different from those estimated as on date of approval of these financial statements.
4. Figures for the previous periods have been re-grouped / re-arranged wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

sd/-
Maulik Dave
DIN No. 01448536
Whole time DirectorPlace: Mumbai
Date : 12th August, 2020

Mahindra Rise.

Mahindra & Mahindra Limited

Registered Office: Gateway Building, Apollo Bunder, Mumbai - 400 001.

CIN: L65990MH1945PLC004558

website: www.mahindra.com • e-mail: investors@mahindra.com

Tel: +91 22 22895500 / Fax: +91 22 22875485

NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT AND REMOTE E-VOTING INFORMATION

Members of the Company are hereby informed that pursuant to the provisions of Section 110 and other applicable provisions, if any, of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") read with Rule 20 and Rule 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 ("the Rules"), Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), Secretarial Standard-2 issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India including any statutory modification(s) or re-enactment(s) thereof for the time being in force, Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA") General Circulars No.14, 17 & 22/2020 dated 8th April, 2020, 13th April, 2020 and 15th June, 2020 respectively ("MCA Circulars") and subject to other applicable laws and regulations, the Postal Ballot Notice has been sent on 12th August, 2020 in electronic mode to those Members whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Depository Participants or the Company/KFin Technologies Private Limited, Registrar & Transfer Agent of the Company ("KFinTech") for seeking Members' approval for **Transfer/Dilution of Stake in SsangYong Motor Company, a material subsidiary of the Company ("SYMC"), and/or cessation of control of the Company over SYMC** by way of Special Resolution by Postal Ballot only through Remote E-voting.

The Board of Directors of the Company has appointed Mr. Sachin Bhagwat, Practising Company Secretary (ICSI Membership No. ACS 10189) and failing him Mr. Prashant Vaishampayan, Practising Company Secretary (ICSI Membership No. FCS 4251), as the Scrutiniser to scrutinise the votes cast through Postal Ballot through remote e-voting in a fair and transparent manner.

जिल्ह्यात आजपर्यंत १५ हजार, ८६१ रुग्ण 'कोरोनामुक्त'

सद्यस्थितीत ४ हजार, ६३१ रुग्णांवर उपचार सुरू

नाशिक, दि. १३ (प्रतिनिधी) - जिल्हा संपन्न रुग्णालयांमध्ये दि. १३ ऑगस्ट रोजी एक लाखहून अधिक रुग्ण उपचारित झाले. त्यात १५ हजार, ८६१ रुग्ण 'कोरोनामुक्त' झाले. सद्यस्थितीत ४ हजार, ६३१ रुग्णांवर उपचार सुरू आहे. जिल्हा रुग्णालयात २,१५० रुग्ण उपचारित झाले. त्यात १,५०० रुग्ण 'कोरोनामुक्त' झाले. सद्यस्थितीत १,६५० रुग्णांवर उपचार सुरू आहे. जिल्हा रुग्णालयात २,१५० रुग्ण उपचारित झाले. त्यात १,५०० रुग्ण 'कोरोनामुक्त' झाले. सद्यस्थितीत १,६५० रुग्णांवर उपचार सुरू आहे.

जिल्हा रुग्णालयात २,१५० रुग्ण उपचारित झाले. त्यात १,५०० रुग्ण 'कोरोनामुक्त' झाले. सद्यस्थितीत १,६५० रुग्णांवर उपचार सुरू आहे. जिल्हा रुग्णालयात २,१५० रुग्ण उपचारित झाले. त्यात १,५०० रुग्ण 'कोरोनामुक्त' झाले. सद्यस्थितीत १,६५० रुग्णांवर उपचार सुरू आहे.

जिल्हा रुग्णालयात २,१५० रुग्ण उपचारित झाले. त्यात १,५०० रुग्ण 'कोरोनामुक्त' झाले. सद्यस्थितीत १,६५० रुग्णांवर उपचार सुरू आहे. जिल्हा रुग्णालयात २,१५० रुग्ण उपचारित झाले. त्यात १,५०० रुग्ण 'कोरोनामुक्त' झाले. सद्यस्थितीत १,६५० रुग्णांवर उपचार सुरू आहे.

शहरात भाजपच्या माध्यमातून सर्वाधिक ३२,९३३ 'कोरोना' टेस्ट : गिरीश पालवे

नाशिक, दि. १३ (प्रतिनिधी) - नाशिक शहरात भाजपच्या माध्यमातून सर्वाधिक ३२,९३३ 'कोरोना' टेस्ट घेतल्या गेल्या आहेत. याबाबत भाजपचे शहराध्यक्ष गिरीश पालवे यांनी याबाबत माहिती दिली. पालवे यांनी याबाबत माहिती देताना म्हणाले की, शहरात भाजपच्या माध्यमातून सर्वाधिक ३२,९३३ 'कोरोना' टेस्ट घेतल्या गेल्या आहेत. याबाबत भाजपचे शहराध्यक्ष गिरीश पालवे यांनी याबाबत माहिती दिली. पालवे यांनी याबाबत माहिती देताना म्हणाले की, शहरात भाजपच्या माध्यमातून सर्वाधिक ३२,९३३ 'कोरोना' टेस्ट घेतल्या गेल्या आहेत.

मविप्रच्या डॉ. वसंतराव पवार रुग्णालयात 'कोरोना' रुग्णांवर २४ तास उपचार आजवर ६३६ रुग्ण झाले 'कोरोनामुक्त'

नाशिक, दि. १३ (प्रतिनिधी) - मविप्र रुग्णालयात डॉ. वसंतराव पवार रुग्णालयात 'कोरोना' रुग्णांवर २४ तास उपचार आजवर ६३६ रुग्ण झाले 'कोरोनामुक्त' झाले. मविप्र रुग्णालयात डॉ. वसंतराव पवार रुग्णालयात 'कोरोना' रुग्णांवर २४ तास उपचार आजवर ६३६ रुग्ण झाले 'कोरोनामुक्त' झाले.

मविप्र रुग्णालयात डॉ. वसंतराव पवार रुग्णालयात 'कोरोना' रुग्णांवर २४ तास उपचार आजवर ६३६ रुग्ण झाले 'कोरोनामुक्त' झाले. मविप्र रुग्णालयात डॉ. वसंतराव पवार रुग्णालयात 'कोरोना' रुग्णांवर २४ तास उपचार आजवर ६३६ रुग्ण झाले 'कोरोनामुक्त' झाले.

श्रीराम मंदिर आंदोलनात साहानी कार्यकर्त्यांचे स्नेहमयान व सत्कार समारंभ



नाशिक, दि. १३ (प्रतिनिधी) - श्रीराम मंदिर आंदोलनात साहानी कार्यकर्त्यांचे स्नेहमयान व सत्कार समारंभ झाला. यावेळी कार्यकर्त्यांना सत्कार देण्यात आला. यावेळी कार्यकर्त्यांना सत्कार देण्यात आला.

गोदावरी नदी प्रदूषण करणाऱ्यांवर सहा महिन्यांत ८८ गुन्हांची नोंद

नाशिक, दि. १३ (प्रतिनिधी) - गोदावरी नदी प्रदूषण करणाऱ्यांवर सहा महिन्यांत ८८ गुन्हांची नोंद झाली आहे. याबाबत माहिती देताना म्हणाले की, गोदावरी नदी प्रदूषण करणाऱ्यांवर सहा महिन्यांत ८८ गुन्हांची नोंद झाली आहे.

'कोरोना'च्या लक्ष्यित चरित्रे 'टीव्ही बॉक्स' मध्ये प्रसारित झाले. याबाबत माहिती देताना म्हणाले की, 'कोरोना'च्या लक्ष्यित चरित्रे 'टीव्ही बॉक्स' मध्ये प्रसारित झाले.

कोरोनाच्या लक्ष्यित चरित्रे 'टीव्ही बॉक्स' मध्ये प्रसारित झाले. याबाबत माहिती देताना म्हणाले की, 'कोरोना'च्या लक्ष्यित चरित्रे 'टीव्ही बॉक्स' मध्ये प्रसारित झाले.

SKYLINE MILLARS LIMITED			
CIN: L1520MH191191000948			
Regd. Office: 4th Floor, Chavangan House, 32 - 34, Near Narayan Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 011. www.skylinebharat.com			
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30-JUNE-2020			
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
	30-06-2020	30-06-2019	
Revenue			
(a) Revenue from Operations	8.17	11.32	174.78
(b) Other Income	0.00	23.08	0.00
Total Revenue	8.17	34.40	174.78
Expenses			
(a) Cost of materials consumed	-	-	0.38
(b) Purchase of stock-in-trade	-	-	-
(c) Depreciation on Intangible Assets	-	11.01	45.54
(d) Cost of Distribution	-	0.00	0.00
(e) Employee benefits expense	1.03	0.42	30.87
(f) Finance Cost	0.00	0.00	0.00
(g) Depreciation and amortisation expense	3.33	3.38	13.18
(h) Other expenses	1.50	0.42	10.61
Total Expenses	5.86	15.23	104.68
Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax (a-b)	2.31	23.19	70.10
Exceptional items	-	-	-
Profit/(Loss) before tax (a-b)	2.31	23.19	70.10
Tax Expenses			
(a) Current Tax	-	-	-
(b) Deferred Tax Provision of earlier years	-	0.00	0.00
Total Tax Expenses	-	0.00	0.00
Profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing operations (a-b)	2.31	23.19	70.10
Income from discontinued operations (a-b)	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total Profit/(Loss) for the period (a-b)	2.31	23.19	70.10
Other Comprehensive Income (OCI) for the period			
(a) Net other Comprehensive Income	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (a-b)	2.31	23.19	70.10
Net Profit up Equity Share Capital			
Profit/(Loss) for the period	2.31	23.19	70.10
Reserve/(Deficit) brought forward as per previous financial year in the previous accounting year			26.81
(a) Carrying per share (Rs) & (b) Total (Rs)			
(a) Carrying per share (Rs) & (b) Total (Rs)	0.00	0.00	0.00
(a) Carrying per share (Rs) & (b) Total (Rs)	0.00	0.00	0.00
(a) Carrying per share (Rs) & (b) Total (Rs)	0.00	0.00	0.00

रानभाजी महोत्सवात खा. डॉ. भारती पवार यांची भेट



नाशिक, दि. १३ (प्रतिनिधी) - खा. डॉ. भारती पवार यांनी रानभाजी महोत्सवात भाजपच्या माध्यमातून सर्वाधिक ३२,९३३ 'कोरोना' टेस्ट घेतल्या गेल्या आहेत. याबाबत माहिती देताना म्हणाले की, खा. डॉ. भारती पवार यांनी रानभाजी महोत्सवात भाजपच्या माध्यमातून सर्वाधिक ३२,९३३ 'कोरोना' टेस्ट घेतल्या गेल्या आहेत.

येवला तालुक्यातील नवजमिनींचे उतारे वाटप कार्यक्रम संपन्न

नाशिक, दि. १३ (प्रतिनिधी) - येवला तालुक्यातील नवजमिनींचे उतारे वाटप कार्यक्रम संपन्न झाला. यावेळी नवजमिनींचे उतारे वाटप करण्यात आले. यावेळी नवजमिनींचे उतारे वाटप करण्यात आले.

अन्यायकारक अधिसूचना रद्द करण्यासाठी शिक्षकांचे अत्रत्याग आंदोलन

नाशिक, दि. १३ (प्रतिनिधी) - अन्यायकारक अधिसूचना रद्द करण्यासाठी शिक्षकांचे अत्रत्याग आंदोलन सुरू आहे.

दलनाथ मोरगावी रामाजाचे एकनभृती प्रज्ञा आ. सुदाना फाई यांना सत्कार

नाशिक, दि. १३ (प्रतिनिधी) - दलनाथ मोरगावी रामाजाचे एकनभृती प्रज्ञा आ. सुदाना फाई यांना सत्कार देण्यात आला.